

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) No(s).21778-21781/2009

STATE OF KERALA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.JAYAKUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12187 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14778 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14779 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31012 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31367 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33872 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33874-33877 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33880 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33881 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33882 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33883 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33884 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 33896 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35189 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35191 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 12/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.
	Mr. A.Venayagam Balan ,Adv
	Mr.Himinder Lal
	Ms. Liz Mathew
	Mr. Jogy Scaria
	Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP No.21778/2009 and batch of cases all the served respondents granted four weeks time for filing Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit wherever required. Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.

List the matter on 24.9.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

T